MUTIARA PARENT CALENDAR 2026

Date

Day

Event

Remarks

1Jan Thursday New Year's Day Public Holiday

2 Jan Fri Professional Development Closure day

5Jan Mon Professional Development Closure day

6 Jan Tue Family Orientation Afternoon glilf'::rn;ri\l'icet?ni‘isgllggfz:::\eIZ?/él
New Children Orientation: Staggered

7 Jan Wed 1st day of school Starts
Existing Children: Regular hours

16 Feb Monday Chinese New Year's Eve Half day programme only

17 Feb Tuesday Chinese New Year Public Holiday

18 Feb Wednesday |Chinese New Year Public Holiday

12 Mar Thursday School Readiness Talk 5pm to 6:30pm (N1 to K parents)

23 Mar Monday Hari Raya Puasa Public Holiday in lieu

3 Apr Friday Good Friday Public Holiday

10 Apr Friday Professional Development Closure day

24 Apr Friday Earth Day 9am to 11am Celebration day

1 May Friday Labour Day Public Holiday

26 May Tuesday Hari Raya Haji Eve Half day programme only

27 May Wednesday |Hari Raya Haji Public Holiday (TBC)

21 May Thursday Mid Year Parents Evening Half day programme only

22 May Friday Mid Year Parents Evening Half day programme only

1Jun Monday Vesak day Public Holiday in lieu

9 Jul Thursday Professional Development Closure day

17 Jul Friday Cultural Unity Day 9am to 11am Celebration day

10 Aug Monday National Day Public Holiday in lieu

3 Sep Thursday Professional Development Closure day

4 Sep Friday Teacher's Day Closure day

1 Oct Thursday Professional Development Closure day

2 Oct Friday Children's Day Closure day

9 Nov Monday Deepavali Public Holiday in lieu

26 Nov Thursday End of Year Parents Evening Half day programme only

27 Nov Friday End of Year Parents Evening Half day programme only

24 Dec Thursday Christmas Eve Half day programme only

25 Dec Friday Christmas Day Public Holiday

31 Dec Thursday New Year's Eve Closure day




